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Mistrzostwa Okregu Podkarpackiego Dzieci 10-11-12 lat

1£320
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Poz?

Stalowa Wola, 13-4-2013

Konkurencja 22
2013-04-13 - 18:35

Chlopcéw, 200m dowolny

10 - 12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz6

1 BAK Bartek

2 MARKOWSKI Konrad

3 ZEBRACKI Szymon

4 MIS Kacper

5 GORZELANY Aleksander
6 RYBAK Mikotaj

Seria2z6

1 WOZNIAK Grzegorz

2 GUSCIORA Maciej

3 CERLICH Maksymilian

4 KASEK Kacper

5 WOJTASZEK Franciszek
6 DULKIEWICZ Julian

Seria3z6

1 KUMIK Mateusz

2 RZASA tukasz

3 MLYNARCZYK Jakub
4 GERGONT Kacper

5 CZYZ Adrian

6 KIWAK Wiktor

Seria4z6

1 SZEWC Barttomiej

2 CISZEWSKI Hubert

3 SLIWA Michat

4 KOTYNSKI Igor

5 GONDEK Pawet

6 KARCZMARSKI Mateusz

Seria5z6

1 CIEPIELOWSKI Mateusz
2 LABAK Krystian

3 GOLIK Leonard

4 WRONA Brajan

5 ZIEBA Krzysztof

6 TORBA Bartosz

Seria6z6

1 KLIMEK Jakub

2 TOPOLSKI Jakub

3 ROG Adrian

4 WCISLO Kacper

5 MAJEWSKI Wojciech
6 GROELE Sebastian
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KP SOKOL Rzeszow
MKS IKAR Mielec
MOSIR WODNIK Krosno
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MKS IKAR Mielec

MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki D.
UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
MKS IKAR Mielec

MKS IKAR Mielec

MKS IKAR Mielec

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

KP SOKOL Rzeszow
KP SOKOL Rzeszow
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

MUKS SOKOL Kolbuszowa D.

MKP BOBRY Debica

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MUKP FALA Ropczyce
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

UKS ORLIK Przeworsk
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

MUKP FALA Ropczyce

MKS IKAR Mielec

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KP SOKOL Rzeszow

UKS ORLIK Przeworsk
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola

MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
MOTYL MOSIR Stalowa Wola
KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

UKS TKKF SIODEMKA Rzeszow

UKS FOXBALL Rzeszéw
MKS IKAR Mielec
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3:24.78
3:28.93

3:10.59
3:05.34
3:00.34
3:01.44
3:08.36
3:15.81

2:57.72
2:41.88
2:35.44
2:37.27
2:42.95
2:58.33
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